
 
 

Vendor Collection 
We are pleased to present our selection of trusted professionals available to assist in 

planning your event at Oak Hill  
 

Full Service: Catering, Beverage and Bartending Services 
 

Classic Fare Catering (on-campus provider) 
*Facility discount available if on-campus provider is used 

Contact: Scott Wallace 
(706) 238-7883 

swallace@berry.edu 
www.berrycollegecatering.com                                    

Seasonal wedding packages, linens, flatware, china, bartending services and fresh flowers available 
 

The Season Events 
Contact: Ray Harris or Holly Lynch 

(706) 234-2244 
(706) 767-0606 

holly@theseasonevents.com 
http://theseasonsevents.com 

Wedding Planning/coordination, bartending, and DJ available  
 

Harvest Moon Café 
Contact: Harvest Moon Catering 

(706) 291-4224 
http://myharvestmooncafe.com 

 
Johnny Mitchell Smokehouse 

Contact: Jill Mitchell 
(770) 773-0352 

jill@johnnymitchells.com 
 

Events Rentals 
 

Unlimited Party and Event Rental 
Contact: Lauren Badgley 

(678) 567-1543 
http://unlimitedpartyrental.com 
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Rents for Events 
Contact: Wanda Meers 

706-291-0222 
wanda@rents4events.net 

Florist 
 

Bussey’s Flowers 
Phone: (706) 234-1040 

www.busseyonline.com 
 

Flowers by Joan 
Phone: (706) 295-3004 

www.flowersandgiftsbyjoan.com 
 

West End Florist 
Contact: Kathryn Stover 

(706) 235-1139 
kathryn.stover@comcast.net 
www.mywestendflorist.net 

 
Flowers by Nina 

Contact: Nina House 
(706) 844-7321 

flowersbynina13@gmail.com 
flowersbynina13.wix.com/flowersbynina 

 
Wedding Cakes 

Honeymoon Bakery 
(706) 232-0611 

info@honeymoonbakery.com 
 

The Sweet Bar 
 (706) 295-7113 

 
D.J.’s and Entertainment 

The TC Show 
770-652-4090  

thetcshow@gmail.com 
www.thetcshow.com 

 
LB Events and Promotions 

BJ and Leanne Johnson 
(770-708-2741) 

lbeventspromo@yahoo.com 
www.lbeventsandpromotions.com 
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Videographers 

 
Everett Reiff 

(678) 849-0265 
everett.reiff@gmail.com 

bearsdencreative.com 
 
 

Rick Williams Studios 
Contact: Rick Williams 

(914)420-2266 
rickwstudios@gmail.com 

 
We are always happy to expand our approved vendor list, please contact us for approval process 
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